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No 7 LHERBETTE Fanny (Rg=11)

Pass 8 2:05.481

Pass 21 3:41.922 1 1:36.441 *

Pass 36 5:17.004 2 1:35.082 *

Pass 49 6:51.549 3 1:34.545 *

Pass 62 8:26.410 4 1:34.861

Pass 75 9:59.944 5 1:33.534 *

Pass 87 11:34.974 6 1:35.030

Pass 100 13:08.813 7 1:33.839

Pass 112 14:45.790 8 1:36.977

Pass 124 16:22.436 9 1:36.646

No 13 ORSINI Shannon (Rg=12)

Pass 13 2:18.123

Pass 26 3:55.634 1 1:37.511 *

Pass 38 5:31.915 2 1:36.281 *

Pass 51 7:07.819 3 1:35.904 *

Pass 64 8:44.345 4 1:36.526

Pass 77 10:19.581 5 1:35.236 *

In 91 12:37.388 6 2:17.807

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie (Rg=6)

Pass 10 2:09.023

Pass 22 3:42.306 1 1:33.283 *

Pass 35 5:16.644 2 1:34.338

Pass 48 6:47.811 3 1:31.167 *

Pass 61 8:18.930 4 1:31.119 *

Pass 74 9:50.002 5 1:31.072 *

Pass 86 11:22.482 6 1:32.480

Pass 99 12:53.023 7 1:30.541 *

Pass 111 14:23.881 8 1:30.858

Pass 122 15:55.149 9 1:31.268

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=3)

Pass 15 2:37.365

Pass 27 4:10.536 1 1:33.171 *

Pass 40 5:41.709 2 1:31.173 *

Pass 52 7:12.474 3 1:30.765 *

In 65 8:58.058 4 1:45.584

Pass 90 12:30.340 5 3:32.282

Pass 103 13:59.771 6 1:29.431 *

Pass 115 15:29.063 7 1:29.292 *

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:57.825

Pass 18 3:31.008 1 1:33.183 *

Pass 31 5:03.908 2 1:32.900 *

Pass 44 6:36.734 3 1:32.826 *

Pass 58 8:10.048 4 1:33.314

Pass 71 9:41.089 5 1:31.041 *

Pass 83 11:12.188 6 1:31.099

Pass 96 12:43.613 7 1:31.425

Pass 107 14:17.123 8 1:33.510

Pass 119 15:49.741 9 1:32.618

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:54.531

Pass 16 3:25.907 1 1:31.376 **

Pass 30 4:57.972 2 1:32.065

Pass 43 6:28.665 3 1:30.693 *

Pass 55 7:59.954 4 1:31.289

Pass 68 9:32.762 5 1:32.808

Pass 80 11:05.483 6 1:32.721

Pass 95 12:40.986 7 1:35.503

Pass 106 14:14.140 8 1:33.154

Pass 117 15:46.693 9 1:32.553

No 64 WALLERICH Auriane (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:57.797

Pass 19 3:32.230 1 1:34.433 *

Pass 32 5:05.146 2 1:32.916 *

Pass 45 6:37.966 3 1:32.820 *

Pass 59 8:11.278 4 1:33.312

Pass 72 9:43.279 5 1:32.001 *

Pass 85 11:14.975 6 1:31.696 *

Pass 98 12:47.598 7 1:32.623

Pass 109 14:19.987 8 1:32.389

Pass 120 15:51.080 9 1:31.093 *

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:54.729

Pass 17 3:26.098 1 1:31.369 **

Pass 29 4:56.846 2 1:30.748 **

Pass 42 6:26.751 3 1:29.905 **

Pass 54 7:56.765 4 1:30.014

Pass 67 9:26.280 5 1:29.515 **

Pass 78 10:56.290 6 1:30.010

Pass 89 12:25.979 7 1:29.689

Pass 102 13:53.253 8 1:27.274 **

Pass 114 15:21.966 9 1:28.713

No 106 CORALE Clara (Rg=4)

Pass 11 2:09.437

Pass 23 3:42.762 1 1:33.325 *

Pass 34 5:14.612 2 1:31.850 *

Pass 47 6:44.703 3 1:30.091 *

Pass 60 8:14.277 4 1:29.574 **

Pass 73 9:44.351 5 1:30.074

Pass 84 11:14.932 6 1:30.581

Pass 97 12:45.045 7 1:30.113

Pass 108 14:17.287 8 1:32.242
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No 106 CORALE Clara (Rg=4)

Pass 118 15:48.368 9 1:31.081

No 126 PANNEQUIN Morgane (Rg=5)

Pass 9 2:08.007

Pass 24 3:44.122 1 1:36.115 *

In 39 5:40.973 2 1:56.851

Pass 56 8:04.893 3 2:23.920

Pass 69 9:36.231 4 1:31.338 *

Pass 81 11:07.725 5 1:31.494

Pass 92 12:39.766 6 1:32.041

Pass 105 14:10.175 7 1:30.409 *

In 121 15:54.077 8 1:43.902

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:13.525

Pass 25 3:49.251 1 1:35.726 *

Pass 37 5:23.454 2 1:34.203 *

Pass 50 6:57.914 3 1:34.460

Pass 63 8:32.785 4 1:34.871

Pass 76 10:05.812 5 1:33.027 *

Pass 88 11:39.906 6 1:34.094

Pass 101 13:14.170 7 1:34.264

In 113 15:02.074 8 1:47.904

No 155 SCHNEIDER HIRSCHPILER Blandine (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:25.520

Pass 28 4:12.426 1 1:46.906 *

Pass 41 5:56.690 2 1:44.264 *

Pass 53 7:38.764 3 1:42.074 *

Pass 66 9:19.916 4 1:41.152 *

Pass 79 11:00.172 5 1:40.256 *

Pass 93 12:40.378 6 1:40.206 *

Pass 110 14:21.657 7 1:41.279

Pass 123 16:00.472 8 1:38.815 *

No 414 BONDI Emily (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:55.515

Pass 20 3:36.316 1 1:40.801 *

Pass 33 5:07.709 2 1:31.393 *

Pass 46 6:38.109 3 1:30.400 *

Pass 57 8:09.418 4 1:31.309

Pass 70 9:38.988 5 1:29.570 *

Pass 82 11:08.470 6 1:29.482 **

Pass 94 12:40.515 7 1:32.045

Pass 104 14:10.118 8 1:29.603

Pass 116 15:39.357 9 1:29.239 *


